Oregon City Public Library
February Statistical Report
2018 Fiscal Year

Door Count

New Patron Registrations

Total Registered Patrons

Direct Loans to Public
Adult

YA
Juvenile

Current Month
33910

286
18,878

23,700
1,420

15,071

Total excluding e-materials
Library 2Go etc.

Total all loans inc. e-materials

Residence: # of people, # of items
ocC

Unincorp OC

Other

Self Check Transactions

Holds

Received from other libraries

Sent to other libraries

40,191
3,969
44,160

1874,21022=11.2
1153,14249=12.3
275, 3363=12.2

24,886

13,469
9,801

Difference (lower is better)

Processing
Materials Added
Materials Withdrawn

Reference/Information Services

Patrons Assisted in Children’s Dept.

3,668

708
153

330
Patrons Assisted in Reference Dept. 975
Total 1,305
Programming

Number of children’s programs
Attendance at children’s programs
Number of ya programs

Attendance at ya programs
Number of adult programs

Attendance at adult programs

Internet Computer Sessions

Wifi sessions

Cultural Passes

Meeting Room Use (non-library)

37
1,749

15
15
210

1751
2398
41.00

Last Month

1902, 21623 =11.3
1123, 14000 = 12.5
263,3490=13.3

25813




Community Room
Conference Room
Everything Room

Social Media
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
Pinterest

Email Newsletter

Volunteer Hours

Receipts

Fines

Donations and Replacements
Photocopies

Other

Total Receipts
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